CHEMIESYNTH (VAPI) LIMITED

Regd office: Plot No. 27, GEDEyPhase=1lyVapi=396195
CIN: L24110GJ1986PLC008634, GST Reg no: 24AAACC9688H1ZC, Telephone no: 02221010500,
Email id: csl@chemiesynth.com

Date: 15/01/2021

Ref*Reg. 74(5) of SEBI (DP) Reg 2018.
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CHEMIESYNTH VAPI LTD - Details of Share certificates dematerialised from 01/10/2020 to

31/12/2020

FOLIO

NAME OF
SHAREHOLDE
R

CERTIFICATE
NO.

DIST. NO.
(FROM)

DIST. NO.(TO)

SHARES

DEMATERIALIS
ED ON

B00109

BHANURAI
NAGINDAS
MEHTA

0020934

4401

5400

1000

18/11/2020

B00109

BHANURAI
NAGINDAS
MEHTA

0020934

9601

10100

500

18/11/2020

B00109

BHANURAI
NAGINDAS
MEHTA

0020934

12101

13100

1000

18/11/2020

B00109

BHANURAI
NAGINDAS
MEHTA

0020934

17101

18100

1000

18/11/2020

B00001

BHANURAI
NAGINDAS
MEHTA

0020933

741051

761050

20000

18/11/2020

B00001

BHANURAI
NAGINDAS
MEHTA

0020933

781151

811050

29900

18/11/2020

B00001

BHANURAI
NAGINDAS
MEHTA

0020933

2189301

2199300

10000

18/11/2020




