

CHEMIESYNTH (VAPI) LIMITED

Regd office: Plot No. 27, GIDC, Phase-1, Vapi - 396195

CIN: L24110GJ1986PLC008634, GST Reg no: 24AAACC9688H1ZC, Telephone no: 02221010500, Email id: csl@chemiesynth.com

Date: 15/01/2021

Ref: Reg. 74(5) of SEBI (DP) Reg 2018.

To,

The Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd

Ref: Scrip Code: 539230.

Dear Sir/Madam.

This is to certify that the details of securities demandrialized/comaterialized during the quarter ended December 30, 2020, as required under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations 2018 have been furnished to all the stock exchanges where the shares of the Company are listed. The letter confirming this from our TETA M/s. Purva Sharegistry () Private Limited dated January 1st 2021 is endosed for your reference.

You are requested to kindly take the same on record.



PURVA SHAREGISTRY (I) PVT. LTD.

(SEBI Regn. INR000001112 Category 1 Registrars to IPO & Share Transfer Agents)
Service Tax No. AAACP4924D ST001 • CIN No. U67120MH1993PTC074079

9 Shiv Shakti Industrial Estate, J. R. Boricha Marg, Lower Parel East, Mumbai - 400 011 Tel: 2301 2518/2301 6761 • Fax: 2301 2517 • Email: support@purvashare.com • Web: www.purvashare.com

01/01/2023

To

CHEMIESYNTH VAPI LTD

Door Cill W

ande requesión qualimentos centremas per regulator (4(5) d'ispourtuasiave. Exclanici decarexor india (darcisi do resandirardición) regulators) regulations.

Respectively. Securities and exchange sound of the appealures and Fardelpartist.

Respections, 2018, we never confirm that we have complied with the following within 15 days or receipt of the certificate(s) of security from the Depository Participant(DP):

- The securities comprised in the certificate(s) of Security dematerialised, have been listed on stock exchanges where the earlier issued securities are listed.
- After due verification, immediately mutilated and cancelled the certificate(s) of security received for dematerialisation.

CHEMIESYNTH VAPI LTD - Details of Share certificates dematerialised from 01/10/2020 to 31/12/2020

FOLIO	NAME OF SHAREHOLDE R	CERTIFICATE NO.	DIST. NO. (FROM)	DIST. NO.(TO)	SHARES	DEMATERIALIS ED ON
B00109	BHANURAI NAGINDAS MEHTA	0020934	4401	5400	1000	18/11/2020
B00109	BHANURAI NAGINDAS MEHTA	0020934	9601	10100	500	18/11/2020
B00109	BHANURAI NAGINDAS MEHTA	0020934	12101	13100	1000	18/11/2020
B00109	BHANURAI NAGINDAS MEHTA	0020934	17101	18100	1000	18/11/2020
B00001	BHANURAI NAGINDAS MEHTA	0020933	741051	761050	20000	18/11/2020
B00001	BHANURAI NAGINDAS MEHTA	0020933	781151	811050	29900	18/11/2020
B00001	BHANURAI NAGINDAS MEHTA	0020933	2189301	2199300	10000	18/11/2020